SM 25L HP/AP
STANDARD DIE SETS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Max hose size 1” 4 SH, 1 1/2”
Crimping force (kN) 1200
Max ferrule diameter (mm) 61
Max opening diameter (mm) die diameter + 15
Actuation / HP model Two-speed hand pump
Actuation / AP model Air pressure
Control Micrometer with led
Master dies opening / Length (mm) 90/64,5
Crimping range (mm) 6 – 61
Crimping unit weight (kg) 25
Crimping unit dimensions (LxWxH mm) 230 x 200 x 275
HAND PUMP / AIR PUMP
Wahlforssinkatu 10 - 80100 Joensuu - Finland - Tel. +358 13 120 490 - info@dhydro.com
YOURHOSE ASSEMBLY
MACHINE SUPPLIER
Range (mm) Lenght
38-06 6-16 45
38-08 8–18 45
38-11 11-21 45
38-14 14-24 45
38-17 17-27 45
38-20 20-30 55
38-23 23-33 55
38-26 26-36 55
38-30S 30-40 60
38-34S 34-44 60
38-39S 39-49 65
38-45S 45-55 65
38-51S* 51-61 65
* Max. ferrule diameter before crimping 61 mm
Hand
pump
Air